
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck Century  (2) at Grand Forks Red River  (8)

ND State H.S. Tournament Quarterfinals,  Thursday, February 21, 2008

Engelstad and Purpur Arenas
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Ralph Engelstad Arena  Time: 6:32pm - 8:11PM

Official Scorer:  Ryan Nilson     Attendance: 
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Grand Forks Red River 
Malm, Matt Coaches

Starters
01 Pat Arnason    Sr  G
02 Ryan LaDouceur    Sr  D
04 Jarrett Galbreath    Sr  D
20 Nick Schaefer    Sr  F
21 Russel Crary    Jr  F
16 Eric Meland    Sr  C

Bismarck Century 
Olson, Troy

Starters
30 Cam Knutson    Sr  G
06 Tom Evenson    Sr  D
22 Derek Miller    Sr  D
14 David Gendreau    Sr  F
20 Taylor Isakson    Sr  F
17 Joey Paulus    Sr  C

Alternates Alternates
05 Kyle Beger    Sr  F
06 Derek Axtman    Sr  D
07 Peter Brekke    Sr  D
08 Josh Heisz     
10 Alex Simonson    Sr  F
11 Andrew Vigen    Sr  F
12 Keith Howe    Jr  F
14 Jordan Bancroft    Jr  F
15 Chris Waind    So  D
17 Derek Flaten    Sr  F
18 Jacob LaDouceur    So  F
19 Nick Walters    Sr  D
24 Tyler Jennewein    Sr  F
30 Aaron Meland    Jr  G

03 Austin Schwab    Jr  D
04 Dan Kovar    Fr  F
05 Casey Anderson    Jr  F
07 Logan Rauhauser    Fr  F
08 Garrett Mindt    So  F
09 Scott Rings    Sr  F
10 Eric Krabbenhoft    Jr  F
11 Richy Weisz    Jr  F
12 Matt Menge    Jr  F
15 Dan Rothberg    Fr  D
16 Mike Knutson    Jr  D
19 Jace Kusler    Fr  F
21 Jordan Hoerner    Sr  F
31 Ryan Kiser    Sr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFR

BC

Shots on Goal

GFR

BC

5 7 12

2 2 2

14 14 10

2 1 2

 24

 6

 38

 5

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

GFR

BC

 20 

 2 

 3 

 1 

 19 

 4 

 1 

 0 

 19 

 5 

 4 

 1 

 58 

 11 

 8 

 2 

Penalties Power Plays

GFR

BC

 4 8:00 6 10:50  1  0  0 

 6 12:00 4 7:42  0  0  0 

GFR- 01 Pat Arnason  

GFR- 30 Aaron Meland  

BC- 30 Cam Knutson  

BC- 31 Ryan Kiser  

3 51:00 2 1 4 4 5 4  11  9

3 51:00 20 17 19 18 19 15  58  50

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

Officials

Signature

(Lin) Dibble, Keith

(Ref) Kutz, Travis

(Ref) Sedeive, Dan

Penalties Goals GWG:  GFR 16 Eric Meland   16:53  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 22 - 2 - 1
() Williston or South
Thrus, Feb 21, 2008

C: 13 - 1 - 0 OA: 11 - 12 - 2
() Willston or South
Thurs, Feb 21, 2008

C: 6 - 6 - 2

1 0:33 BC ES 17 Joey Paulus 14 David Gendreau

1 5:57 GFR ES 08 Josh Heisz 04 Jarrett Galbreath 02 Brian Ladoucer

GFR 10 Alex Simonson Slashing (2) 1 8:10

1 13:49 GFR ES 21 Russel Crary 16 Eric Meland 20 Nick Schaefer

BC 21 Jordan Hoerner Interference (2) 1 15:45

1 16:53 GFR PP 16 Eric Meland 20 Nick Schaefer 21 Russel Crary

BC 22 Derek Miller Tripping (2) 2 0:44

BC 14 David Gendreau Tripping (2) 2 6:43

GFR 14 Jordan Bancroft Tripping (2) 2 9:13

2 14:08 GFR ES 16 Eric Meland 12 Keith Howe 18 Jacob LaDouceur

BC 16 Mike Knutson Roughing (2) 2 14:31

GFR 14 Jordan Bancroft Hooking (2) 2 16:13

3 4:52 GFR ES 10 Alex Simonson 14 Jordan Bancroft 11 Andrew Vigen

3 5:31 BC ES 04 Dan Kovar 20 Taylor Isakson 17 Joey Paulus

3 7:06 GFR ES 06 Derek Axtman 08 Josh Heisz

BC 10 Eric Krabbenhoft Tripping (2) 3 8:40

GFR 10 Alex Simonson Roughing (2) 3 10:54

3 13:06 GFR ES 24 Tyler Jennewein 18 Jacob LaDouceur 21 Russel Crary

3 13:22 GFR ES 05 Kyle Beger 05 Kyle Beger 08 Josh Heisz

BC 12 Matt Menge Roughing (2) 3 14:29

End of Game


